

1103M9

MMasy (SC)

PMasy Road To Uktahwa East Tila

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bogha - 2.

DIVISION

Bhitala

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

UTK ARSH AMAND BOULDERS PVT. LTD.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	of	Paymen	P.	
D. 8% —				332647 =	w
ET-2% —				83162 =	w
SW-1% —				41581 =	w
CONS-1% —				41581 =	w
Roy —				216789 =	w
S.F —				42098 =	w
dr-1% —				41581 =	w
Deduction ₹ —				799439 =	w
Bx cm (Net) ₹ —				3358652 =	w
Total ₹ —				4158091 =	w

Paid for ₹ 4158091 = Forty one
Lacs fifty eight Thousand

Ninety one Only/-

Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Div. Bagha-2

2nd on A/C Bill.

Agency: Utkarsh Anand Builder Pvt. Ltd.
Muthari (Bihar)

Name of work: PMGSY Road to Utkarsh,
East to 18

Agreement No. 21-BD of 20-7

Agreement Amount: 21.22 R. 12757080 = w

Date of Start: 01/06/20

Date of Completion: 31/01/20

Revised net

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 Construction of suspended and earth shoulder					
	15X	30.00X	7.48X	0.32	1077.12 m ²
2 Construction of granular sub-base					
	15X	30.00X	4.05X	0.20	364.50 m ²
3 Construction of W.B.M.-Grill Sewer, laying, spreading and wrapping with grill					
	32X	30.00X	3.75X	0.025	270.00 m ²
By order of 13/09/20					
J.E.					

Material Statement					
1 Earth work	1077.12 m ²	(1.71/m)			
2 Stone metal	218.70 m ²	(516.44/m)			
3 Stone metal	87.48 m ²	(411.33/m)			
4 Crushed sand	188.4 m ²	(158.4/m)			
5 Stone metal	326.00 m ²	(438.22/m)			
6 Stone setting	264.80 m ²	(345.52/m)			
By order of 13/09/20					
J.E.					
Abstract of work					
1 Const. of working B.M. with T.M. level = 6	1.36 km				
Rs. 1222 = 11/km					Rs. 16624.30
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{2}{2}$ Const of Brown side TMD					
pages 6 = 1.36 km @ Rs 13957.74					
packing					Rs 18983 = 00
$\frac{1}{3}$ Clearing and grubbing road cut					
side TMD by no. 6 = 0.44 km					
@ Rs. 54337.76 / Hs					Rs. 20965 = 00
$\frac{4}{4}$ Const of embankment - 1 km / 1000 m					
wide TMD pages 6 = 360.95 m ²					
@ Rs. @ 202.52 / m ²					Rs 73108 = 00
$\frac{5}{5}$ Const of Super side					
TMD by no 6 = 2154.24 m ² side					
TMD by no 10 = 1077.12 m ²					
total = 3231.36 m ² @					
Rs. 204216 / m ²					Rs 659714 = 00
$\frac{6}{6}$ Const of embankment - 1 km					
1000 m wide TMD pages 6 = 842.31					
m ² @ Rs 17541 / m ²					Rs 147011 = 00
$\frac{7}{9}$ Const of G.S.B. side TMD					
pages 6 = 675.00 m ² side TMD					
pages 10 = 364.50 m ²					
total = 1039.50 m ² @					
Rs. 40132.29 / m ²					Rs 4171815 = 00
$\frac{8}{10}$ providing, laying, & forming M.M.					
Gravel side TMD pages 10 =					
270.00 m ² @ Rs. 4909 = 67 / m ²					Rs 1325611 = 00
$\frac{9}{22}$ Prov. & Fixing M.M.G.Sy board & plate					
TMD by no. 7 = 2 m ² @ Rs.					
11832 = 21 / each					Rs 23664 = 00
$\frac{10}{21}$ E/W in Excavation side TMD					
pages 7 = 21552 m ² @ Rs. 257.34 / m ²					Rs 42612 = 00

Continuation

Total = 6455756 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B/S Rs. 645575620

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11 32 Sand filling vide TMS fig 72 1.35 m ³ @ Rs. 400.59 / m ³ Rs. 55750					
12 34 Providing RCC MS vide TMS fig no 72 0.85 m ³ @ Rs. 7224578 / m ³ Rs. 643000					
13 39 Prov. RCC MS vide TMS fig no. 7 = 14.64 m ³ @ Rs 885728 per m ³ Rs. 12967100					
14 40 Bedd filling below abutment vide TMS fig 7 = 7.20 m ³ @ Rs 3846284 / m ³ Rs. 2769800					

15 41 Providing weep hole vide TMS fig no 7 = 10 nos @ Rs 83.11 / each Rs. 83100					
16 43 Supply & fitting MS rod for hole TMS fig no. 7 = 108 M.T @ Rs. 4651752 / M.T. Rs. 5023900					
Total Rs. 66718200					
Add 12% GST Rs. 80054200					
Add 1% cess Rs. 6671200					
Add signage fee Rs. 7667200					
Total Rs. 761511300					
less 0.55% cop. fund Rs. 4188300					
less previous paid amount Rs. 415809100					
Payable amount Rs. 341513900					
19/09/20					

Continuation